2
Thermal
Overload
relays
Thermal overload relays
Type TA
Class 10
Class 20

Class 10
for Contactors A9 – A/AF300
TA25DU
1 TA450 overloads require mounting kits for installation.
For
Contactor
Setting Range
A
Suffix
Code
Catalog
Number
List
Price
A/AE/AL9 – A/AE/AL40
0.1 - 0.16 A TA25DU0.16
$ 63
0.16 - 0.25 B TA25DU0.25
0.25 - 0.4 C TA25DU0.4
0.4 - 0.63 D TA25DU0.63
0.63 - 1.0 E TA25DU1.0
1.0 - 1.4 F TA25DU1.4
1.3 - 1.8 G TA25DU1.8
1.7 - 2.4 H TA25DU2.4
2.2 - 3.1 J TA25DU3.1
2.8 - 4.0 K TA25DU4.0
3.5 - 5.0 L TA25DU5.0
4.5 - 6.5 M TA25DU6.5
6.0 - 8.5 N TA25DU8.5
7.5 - 11 P TA25DU11
10 - 14 Q TA25DU14
13 - 19 R TA25DU19
18 - 25 S TA25DU25
24 - 32 T TA25DU32
A/AE30 - A/AE/40
18 - 25 A TA42DU25
7822 - 32 B TA42DU32
29 - 42 C TA42DU42
A/AE/AF50 - A/AE/AF75
18 - 25 A TA75DU25
102
22 - 32 B TA75DU32
29 - 42 C TA75DU42
36 - 52 D TA75DU52
45 - 63 E TA75DU63
60 - 80 F TA75DU80
A/AE/AF95 - A/AE/AF110
29 -42 C TA80DU42
135
36 - 52 D TA80DU52
45 - 63 E TA80DU63
60 - 80 F TA80DU80
65 - 90 A TA110DU90
165
80 - 110 B TA110DU110
A/AF145 - A/AF185
65 - 90 A TA200DU90
165
80 - 110 B TA200DU110
100 - 135 C TA200DU135
225
110 - 150 D TA200DU150
130 - 175 E TA200DU175
150 - 200 F TA200DU200
A/AF210 - A/AF300
130 - 185 A TA450DU185 1
488165 - 235 B TA450DU235
220 - 310 C TA450DU310
AF400 - AF750 See electronic overloads, pages 2.21
Thermal
Overload
relays

 A26 – A40
 A30 – A40 TA42DU Included —
 A50 – A75 TA75DU Included —
 A95 – A110 TA80DU Included —
    TA110DU
 A145 – A185 TA200DU LT185-AY $ 10
 A145 – A185 Load side of TA200DU LT200A185 50
Terminal lug kits
 Wire For Catalog List
 range overloads number price
 6 – 250MCM TA110DU, TA200DU EHTK210 $ 45
 4 – 400MCM TA450DU185 ATK300HK 78
 (2) 4 – 500MCM TA450DU310 ATK300/2HK 120
 For O/L Amps Catalog List
 relays  number price
 TA25DU 0.1 – 25 DB25/25A $ 30
 TA25DU 24 – 32 DB25/32A 38
 TA42DU, TA75DU, TA80DU 18 – 80 DB80 45
 TA110DU, TA200DU  100 – 200 DB200 60
  Catalog List